Pos Dorsal

1 3
2 1
3 12
4

5

6 17
7

8

9

10 10
11 16
12 8
13 18
14 14
15 5
16 13
17 15
18 11

Cronometraje Oficial:

www.inmeta.es

comercial@inmeta.es
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PAULA JIMENEZ CASEDA

INES DONOSO GRAU

FATIMA AREVALO REINA

ALBA FRANCO ABAD

ANDREA REMACHA RODRIGUEZ
IRENE CARRERAS MONTOTO
CAMILLE LARROZE LAUGA
ASCENSION GUTIERREZ PASCUAL
ANA BERTOL GROS

CARLA ALONSO MIRANDA

EVA ALICE MAY BELL

LAURA SANJUAN LANCHO
MARIA PILAR VILADES AMADOR
IRENE CORTES JIMENEZ

MARIA PILAR CATALAN EDO
FLORIANE DALQUIER

ANGELA LOPE ALVAREZ

DENISE ALVARADO .
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Equipo
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
SPORT&FUN
JAB TRIATLON HELIOS
E.M. ELOLIVAR
TRIATLON CIERZO
TRIATLON CLUB CICLISTA OSCENSE
OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT
SPORT&FUN
75 X-TREME
UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA
ALAGON TRIATLON
75 X-TREME
UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA
CLUB NATACION TERUEL TRIATLON
UNIVERSIDAD SAN JORGE
UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA
TRIATLON PSA
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SANJORGE

Categoria Pos

GRUPO SANVALERO

NATACION 800mts
m/100m

Tiempo Pos

Transicion

Tiempo

Pos

1 C001 11 0:12:05 1:30 2 0:00:20 16
1 ABSF 14 0:12:13 1:31 10 0:00:35 22
2 ABSF 29 0:14:48 1:51 0:00:32 12
1 JNF 4 0:10:41 1:20 7 0:00:32 29
3 ABSF 12 0:12:10 1:31 30 0:00:53 26
4 ABSF 27 0:14:27 1:48 9 0:00:35 19
2 Ccoo1 13 0:12:12 1:31 4 0:00:28 28
1 V2F 33 0:17:22 2:10 12 0:00:35 20
5 ABSF 26 0:13:33 1:41 1 0:00:18 31
6 ABSF 17 0:12:45 1:35 23 0:00:45 37
3 C001 37 0:19:04 2:23 31 0:00:54 25
7 ABSF 31 0:16:10 2:01 28 0:00:50 34
8 ABSF 36 0:18:50 2:21 24 0:00:46 30
4 C001 32 0:16:30 2:03 16 0:00:39 38
1 V1F 35 0:18:09 2:16 13 0:00:36 35
2 INF 34 0:18:01 2:15 36 0:01:12 36
9 ABSF 38 0:20:43 2:35 38 0:02:00 33
ABSF
uvun ZCI universidad g | Juez Arbitro:
§> SANJORGE | T’ PEPORTIVAS Ruth Gil

Carrera 5000
Tiempo
0:19:29
0:20:44
0:19:04
0:23:12
0:21:30
0:20:28
0:22:59
0:20:43
0:24:58
0:26:21
0:21:18
0:25:36
0:23:52
0:26:41
0:25:50
0:26:11
0:25:19

NP: No presentado
NF: No finaliza
DS: Descalificado

Tiempo

META
00:31:55  0:00:00
00:33:33 0:01:37
00:34:25 0:02:29
00:34:26  0:02:31
00:34:34 0:02:39
00:35:30 0:03:35
00:35:40 0:03:45
00:38:42 0:06:46
00:38:51 0:06:55
00:39:53  0:07:57
00:41:16 0:09:21
00:42:36 0:10:40
00:43:29 0:11:33
00:43:51 0:11:56
00:44:36  0:12:41
00:45:25 0:13:30
00:48:03 0:16:08
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